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SUMMARY 0.00 5,676,259.00 5,676,259.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,676,259.00 5,751,076.78 0.00 20,160.00 2,371,520.11 2,965,479.37 5,357,159.48 0.00 0.00 2,290,308.36 282,617.09 2,572,925.45 0.00 393,917.30 2,784,234.03 0.0074,817.78

0.005,676,259.00Unreleased Appropriations 0.00 0.00 2,546,628.345,676,259.00 2,362,780.360.00 0.005,676,259.00 0.000.00 0.00 2,963,891.37 261,287.985,676,259.00 5,326,671.73 2,780,043.390.00 349,587.272,285,340.360.000.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Traveling Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

II. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUND 0.00 5,676,259.00 5,676,259.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,676,259.00 5,676,259.00 0.00 0.00 2,362,780.36 2,963,891.37 5,326,671.73 0.00 0.00 2,285,340.36 261,287.98 2,546,628.34 0.00 349,587.27 2,780,043.39 0.000.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 5,676,259.00 5,676,259.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,676,259.00 5,676,259.00 0.00 0.00 2,362,780.36 2,963,891.37 5,326,671.73 0.00 0.00 2,285,340.36 261,287.98 2,546,628.34 0.00 349,587.27 2,780,043.39 0.000.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 463,194.68 463,194.68 0.00 463,194.68 0.00 0.00 463,194.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 463,194.68 463,194.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 116,998.00 116,998.00 0.00 0.00 346,196.68 0.000.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 426,688.68 426,688.68 0.00 426,688.68 0.00 0.00 426,688.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 426,688.68 426,688.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 92,830.00 92,830.00 0.00 0.00 333,858.68 0.000.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 426,688.68 426,688.68 0.00 426,688.68 0.00 0.00 426,688.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 426,688.68 0.00426,688.68 0.00 0.00 92,830.00 92,830.00 0.00 0.00 333,858.68 0.000.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 0.00 36,506.00 36,506.00 0.00 36,506.00 0.00 0.00 36,506.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,506.00 36,506.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,168.00 24,168.00 0.00 0.00 12,338.00 0.000.00

General Services 0.00 5,042,831.36 5,042,831.36 0.00 225,212.36 0.00 4,817,619.00 5,042,831.36 0.00 0.00 2,362,780.36 2,500,696.69 4,863,477.05 0.00 0.00 2,285,340.36 144,289.98 2,429,630.34 0.00 179,354.31 2,433,846.71 0.000.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 5,042,831.36 5,042,831.36 0.00 225,212.36 0.00 4,817,619.00 5,042,831.36 0.00 0.00 2,362,780.36 2,500,696.69 4,863,477.05 0.00 0.00 2,285,340.36 144,289.98 2,429,630.34 0.00 179,354.31 2,433,846.71 0.000.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 5,042,831.36 5,042,831.36 0.00 225,212.36 0.00 4,817,619.00 5,042,831.36 0.00 0.00 2,362,780.36 2,500,696.69 0.004,863,477.05 0.00 2,285,340.36 144,289.98 2,429,630.34 0.00 179,354.31 2,433,846.71 0.000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 170,232.96 170,232.96 0.00 (688,407.04) 0.00 858,640.00 170,232.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,232.96 0.00 0.000.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 170,232.96 170,232.96 0.00 (688,407.04) 0.00 858,640.00 170,232.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,232.96 0.00 0.000.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 170,232.96 170,232.96 0.00 (450,407.04) 0.00 620,640.00 170,232.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,232.96 0.00 0.000.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (238,000.00) 0.00 238,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.000.00Unobligated Allotment 0.00 0.00 26,297.110.00 8,739.750.00 20,160.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 1,588.00 21,329.1174,817.78 30,487.75 4,190.640.00 44,330.034,968.0074,817.780.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74,817.78 0.00 20,160.00 8,739.75 1,588.00 30,487.75 0.00 0.00 4,968.00 21,329.11 26,297.11 0.00 44,330.03 4,190.64 0.0074,817.78

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,159.45 0.00 20,160.00 8,739.75 1,588.00 30,487.75 0.00 0.00 4,968.00 21,329.11 26,297.11 0.00 26,671.70 4,190.64 0.0057,159.45

Traveling Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,710.00 0.00 0.007,710.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,710.00 0.00 0.007,710.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,991.75 0.00 0.00 5,603.75 1,388.00 6,991.75 0.00 0.00 1,832.00 969.11 2,801.11 0.00 0.00 4,190.64 0.006,991.75

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,991.75 0.00 0.00 5,603.75 1,388.00 6,991.75 0.00 0.00 1,832.00 969.11 2,801.11 0.00 0.00 4,190.64 0.006,991.75

Professional Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,160.00 0.00 20,160.00 0.00 0.00 20,160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,160.00 20,160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,160.00

Other Professional Services 5021199000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,160.00 0.00 20,160.00 0.00 0.00 20,160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,160.00 20,160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,160.00

General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,369.36 0.00 0.00 2,208.00 200.00 2,408.00 0.00 0.00 2,208.00 200.00 2,408.00 0.00 18,961.36 0.00 0.0021,369.36

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,369.36 0.00 0.00 2,208.00 200.00 2,408.00 0.00 0.00 2,208.00 200.00 2,408.00 0.00 18,961.36 0.00 0.0021,369.36

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,369.36 0.00 0.00 2,208.00 200.00 0.002,408.00 0.00 2,208.00 200.00 2,408.00 0.00 18,961.36 0.00 0.0021,369.36

Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 928.00 0.00 0.00 928.00 0.00 928.00 0.00 0.00 928.00 0.00 928.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00928.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and 5021305000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 928.00 0.00 0.00 928.00 0.00 928.00 0.00 0.00 928.00 0.00 928.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00928.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 5021305099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 928.00 0.00 0.00 928.00 0.00 0.00928.00 0.00 928.00 0.00 928.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00928.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.000.34

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.000.34

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.000.34

Capital Outlays 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,658.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,658.33 0.00 0.0017,658.33

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,658.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,658.33 0.00 0.0017,658.33

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 5060405000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,658.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,658.33 0.00 0.0017,658.33

Information and Communication Technology 5060405003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,658.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,658.33 0.00 0.0017,658.33

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 5,676,259.00 5,676,259.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,676,259.00 5,751,076.78 0.00 20,160.00 2,371,520.11 2,965,479.37 5,357,159.48 0.00 0.00 2,290,308.36 282,617.09 2,572,925.45 0.00 393,917.30 2,784,234.03 0.0074,817.78
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